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

SEAL AND INSTALLED 
Aluminum Leaf Guards ¢ Piping Underground 

FREE ESTIMATES ¢ NO JOB TOO SMALL 

287-3262 

HANDYMAON 

  

  

  
« PERSONAL INJURY LAW 

Scartelli Law Firm, PC. 

822-1400. 866-770-4878 
“The Right Choice when you need a Voice” 

      

  

          

                        

  
  

  
  

  

  

PAINTING         
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e Kitchen ¢ Baths ® Repair Work 

  

  

FREE ESTIMATES 

287-4895 

    

  

Over 15 Years Experience Licensed, Insured Free Estimates 

F.D.P. CONSTRUCTION 
All Phases of Interior and Exterior Remodeling   

  

  

AUTO 

  

Back Mountain Auto Specialists | 
a 149 N. Main St., Shavertown   Dave Spurlin 

(Formerly Dallas bon) 075-3336 

and New Construction 

*New Homes *Additions *Roofing *Siding *Decks 

*Garages *Complete Drywall and Finish Work 

Frank DePrimo, Proprietor 

18 Cole Street, Jenkins Twp, PA 

655-2652 or 840-7308 

  

    

  Licensed and Insured Free Estimates 

826-1200   

WAGNER’S PAINTING       

  

1644 Murray St., Forty Fort Roofs * Windows * Plumbing Porches * Sidi a RA 678-3680 
Complete Collision On All Makes & Models 696-2191 i iii A li : MO ST AFFO BLE INTHEVALLEY ; 

Established 1975 OTS & NV. Ore * nterior/exterior * power washing and small dry wall repair | IIL € & GLASS 

  

    592-9889 
  

  

      LAREDO CONSTRUCTION 
  

IBUILDING & REMODELING | All Concrete/Masonry/Licensed/Insured 
  

MASTERCRAFTS Home Improvement 

Quality Home Improvements at 

  

n Affordable Prices! 883-3831 

| Kitchens Baths ® Doors ® Windows ® Roofs ¢ Decks 
Siding * Drywall * Stucco » Painting & More! 

Quality Work/Affordable Prices/Free Estimates 

693-2708 or 760-6720 
  

  

HOME IMPROVEMENT 

Napkora Home ImprovemenTs 
“Highly Recommended By Our Customers” 

All Phases Of Construction ’ Vinyl Siding * Bath 

* Kitchens  * Wood & 

* Roofing Vinyl Decks 
* Replacement Windows + Garages 

* Interior & Exterior Remodeling 

* Top Quality Name Brand Materials 
Licensed & Insured ¢ Free Estimates 

i 655-5514 

  

  

  

  

    Frank Z. Napkora, Owner 
  

  

A & A AMERICAN CONTRACTING 
ROOFS » WINDOWS ¢ PLUMBING * PORCHES 

SIDING » DOORS & MORE 
  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

NANTICOKE 
ist fir all newly remod- 
eled, ‘1 BR apt. Off 
street parking. Coin op- 

grated laundry. Heat & 

  

ot water included. 
: Qc Call Nancy 

287-9631 from 9am to 
3pm or 696-3936 

NANTICOKE 
All new 2nd fir, private 
entrance, full bath, LR, 
BR, w/w, Ige. kitchen, 
new DW, range & 
fridge, porch, no pets, 
non-smoking premises, 
sec - refs - lease. 
$395/mo + utils. Call 
477-5959 

NANTICOKE 
Immaculate 1st fi.,, 1 BR 

ith 2 covered porches 
® bsmt. new kitch. & 

ath, all 

  

  

new appli- 
ances- range with self 
cleaner, microwave, 
refrig., DW, W/D + ex- 
tras. OSP. No smoking 
on premises. No pets. 
Lease, sec. & ref. 
$445/mo. + util. 
Call 477-5959 

» PITTSTON » 
1st floor, 1 bedroom, 

stove, ref., w/d hookup, 
water & garbage inc. 
$350 + sec. 654-3223 

PLAINS-BRAND NEW 
Spacious, stylish 2Br. 
loft with central air & 

ov floors, nice kitch. 
dining area, tile bath W/ 
laundry, deck, OSP, 
quiet & private. 
$600/mo. + util. Sec. 
/Lease. Sorry no pets. 
Call 825-4775 

PLAINS 
West Carey Street 

2nd fir, newly reno- 
vated, 2 Br, w/washer 
hkup., yard & OSP. No 
pets. $375./mo + Sec. 
Includes sewer only. 
Call 820-8822 Lv msg. 

@SHAVERTONN- 1BDR HOUSE 
LR,  kit.,, laund. W/W 
carpet 2 car garage. 
Small yard. OSP. Lease. 
$425/mo + sec. electric, 
water extra, no pets. 
542-5845 avail. Sept 1 

  

  

   

    

   

  

  

  

  

SHAVERTOWN 
ist fir, 2 BR, LR, DR, 
Can Accommodate 1 or 
2 people. OSP, W/D, 
ww carpet $430. + Util. 
Sec. Ref. 718-1980 

@ WILKES BARRE 
Near Wilkes University. 4 
Br, 1/2 baths, stove, frig, 
w/d hw firs $550./mo + 
util 825-7048 

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
North Main Street 
By Kings College. 

1st fir, 2 Br apt. $468. + 
ALL UTILs. Pet's Wel- 
come w/sec. deposit. 

  

  

Ll 
Call 822-8558   

Licensed & Insured - FREE Estimates! 

826-1200       

AMERICA’S BEST FINANCE OFFER MEets ~~ = ~~ 

ONLY SUZUKI OFFERS 
0% APR UPTO 5 YEARS® 

& $0 DOWN PAYMENT 
ON ALL 2002 & 2003 MODELS 

2002 AERIO SX 

¥ 

229 South Main St Wilkes-Barre ° 821 4631 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

» WILKES BARRE 4 
North Penn 

2nd floor, 2 BR, ww 
carpet. Close to Gen. 
Hosp. OSP.$337. Pets 
welcome with Sec. de- 
posit. 822-8558 

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE $0. 
1 BR, 1st fir, OSP, heat 
incld, $375 + sec. 

Gall 114-4411 
WILKES BARRE 

South Franklin St. 
By Wilkes University, 
3rd fir, 1 Br, OSP, In- 
cludes hot water/heat. 
$375. Pets welcome 
with Sec. Dep. 

  

  

  

Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Modern 3 rms. heat & 
hot water included, osp 

$375 per mo. 
822-4177 

  

  
a, 

House Rental 850 

KINGSTON 
2 BR House, LR, eat-in 
kit., small deck, yard, W 
& D hookup in kit. Off 
street’ parking. $700/ 
mo. Available Sept. 1. 
Call 287-2194 M-Fri. 9-5 

LUZERNE 
3 Br home w. LR DR Kit. 
& bath, gas heat drive- 
way, great yard. 
$600/mo + Util. Call 
Gerry Jr. 
[oI INT [REGU CI cH 
Busch Real Estate 

283-2514 

ERR TERT IREEER 

Half Doubles 842 

ALDEN/NANTICOKE 
3 BR, screened in 
porch, walk up attic, full 
bsmnt, W/D hkup, yard. 
$375/mo + plus utils. 
sec., & credit check. No 
pets. 735-1745 

KINGSTON 
Attractive rooms, 
newly 'S & car- 
peted. No pets or 
Sr —i. Utilities & se- 
cur e tenant. ref. 
rly fly 288-4149 

WEST PITTSTON 
229 NORTH ST. 

3 Br, Lr, Dr, Eat In Kit. 

  

  

      

  

TY 

Rooms 860 
  

bath w/shower, en- 
closed porches, ww # KINGSTON 3 
carpet, stove, refrig, 
w/d in bsmt. $485./mo + 
uti & Sec. No pets. Nice, clean furnished 
654-2234 room, all utilities incid. 
  OSP. $250/mo. 714-4411 

WEST WYOMING 
2 BR, $450 + Util & 
Sec. NO PETS!, section 
8 accepted. Call 287- 
0082 or 696-4472 

Commercial 
Places 

COMMERCIAL 
Approx. 1100 S.F. 1105 

885 
  

  

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Orchard Street 

Near town & schools. 
4 br home, large room 
w/d hkup. large yard. 

$497. /mo. + utils. 

  

822-8558 

- WILKES BARRE 
Spacious 3, BR, LR, DR, 
Kit., w/d hkup in bsmt. 
$450./mo + util. + 1st mo 
Sec. No pets. 824-4207 

Apartments 
Furnished 

KINGSTON 
Room, fully furnished 
efficiency with all utils 
incld, $375/mo 

Call 714-4411 

PITTSTON 
irm + bath effic, heat, 
hot water, water, Gar- 
bage & sewer, Appli- 
ances, sec, No pets! 
$275/mo. includes 

845 
  

  

I 

House Rental 850 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Lovely 3 BR, Kit, LR DR, 
w/d hkup. Oil heat. 
$525./mo + util. Sec. 

Ref. Lease 825-0342 

    or 822-6541 

vy 

electric. Call 655-1606   
Main St., Swoyersville. 

Call Richard 
288-4639 

OFFICE SPACE 
Plains/ Hwy 315 

S 500 4 
w/private bath 
parking, includes all util. 
$500./mo. Call Charlie 

LYE CEL ALLS 
tip L-2-PX-1-) 
  

OFFICE / 
WAREHOUSE SPACE 
Foreign Trade Zone 

Pittston Twp. 
1000 to 5000 sq. ft. 
Prime location, High 

traffic exposure. 655-8138 

  

YW "00 JETTA GLS 
v6, 5spd, 34K, PW, Pi, 
Moon roof, cd, heated 
seats, alloy whis. Ask- 
ing $15,000. 883-1942 

  

  

Mario’ s Home 
\ Improvments 

A family tradition since 1957 

Roofing, Siding, Decks, Porches, Etc. 
Licensed and insured and free estimates 262- 7004 

           

2002 SUBARU 
114 {FA 

WRX SEDAN 

  
J & R PAINTING 

Interior, Exterior, Decks, Fences, Staining, 
Power washing & Odd Jobs!!! 

Sr. Discount * Free Estimates 
457-2886 
  

Frank Richard Lakatos 
American House Painter   

FRIAR GLASS & TILE 
Bathroom e Kitchens ¢ Sunrooms 

Shower Doors * Custom Mirrors 

268-270 Main Street 

Luzerne, PA 

(570) 287-2174 
HOURS: Mon.-Fri.8:00-4:30 * Sat. 9-12     

  INTERIOR — EXTERIOR 
24 HOUR SERVICE(OVER 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE) 

3 Local Years - Listed in Yellow Book 
UPHOLSTERY 

  

  

FRL Contracting 298-0113 
  

  

  
MARTIN'S PAINTING 
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